

CITY OF CUPERTINO

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-7	085	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Publ	lic Meeting		Status:	Postponed	
File created:	2/18	/2020		In control:	Design Review Committee	
On agenda:	3/19	/2020		Final action:	3/19/2020	
Title:	Subject: Sign Exception to consider allowing LED signage on an existing fuel price ground sign and two additional wall signs on the building and four additional signs on the fuel canopy at an existing service station (Valero). Application No.: EXC-2019-002; Applicant: Gus Ortega; Location: 1699 South De Anza Boulevard; APN: 366-10-120					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. 1 - Draft Resolution, 3. 2 - Plan Set					
Date	Ver.	Action By		A	ction	Result
3/19/2020	1	Design R	eview Committe	e P	ostponed	

<u>Subject</u>: Sign Exception to consider allowing LED signage on an existing fuel price ground sign and two additional wall signs on the building and four additional signs on the fuel canopy at an existing service station (Valero). Application No.: EXC-2019-002; Applicant: Gus Ortega; Location: 1699 South De Anza Boulevard; APN: 366-10-120

That the Design Review Committee adopt the draft resolution to:

1. Find the project exempt from CEQA; and

2. Approve the Sign Exception (EXC-2020-002) per the Draft Resolution

Design Review Committee decison final unless appealed